
FREE SHUTTLE BUS

TIMETABLE

TAKSIM (AKM)                    TUYAP (FAIRGROUND)

DATE

TIME

10:00 10:00

23.05.2024 24.05.2024 25.05.2024 26.05.2024

09:0009:00 09:00 09:00

10:00 10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00

11:00
12:00
13:00

11:00
12:00
13:00

ISTANBUL AIRPORT                   TUYAP (FAIRGROUND)

DATE

TIME

10:00 10:00

23.05.2024 24.05.2024 25.05.2024 26.05.2024

09:0009:00 09:00 09:00

10:00 10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00

11:00
12:00
13:00

11:00
12:00
13:00

14:00
15:00

14:00
15:00

14:00
15:00

14:00
15:00

DEPARTURES TO THE FAIRGROUND

TAKSIM (AKM)

DATE

TIME

15:00 15:00

23.05.2024 24.05.2024 25.05.2024 26.05.2024

14:0014:00 14:00 14:00

15:00 15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

16:00
17:00
18:00

16:00
17:00
18:00

16:00
17:00
18:00

19:00 19:00 19:00

TUYAP (FAIRGROUND)

ISTANBUL AIRPORTTUYAP (FAIRGROUND)

DATE

TIME

15:00 15:00

23.05.2024 24.05.2024 25.05.2024 26.05.2024

14:0014:00 14:00 14:00

15:00 15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

16:00
17:00
18:00

16:00
17:00
18:00

16:00
17:00
18:00

19:00 19:00 19:00

DEPARTURES FROM THE FAIRGROUND


